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HOLIDAY CALENDAR FOR  
CLASSIFIED, ADMINISTRATIVE/CONFIDENTIAL, 

AND SALARIED PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYEES 
 

2021-2022 
 
 

Independence Day Monday  July 5, 2021 
 
Labor Day Monday  September 6, 2021 
 
Veterans Day Thursday & Friday  November 11 & 12, 2021 
 
Thanksgiving Recess  Thursday & Friday  November 25 & 26, 2021 
 
Fall Recess Monday thru Friday  December 20, 2021 thru 
   December 31, 2021 
 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday  January 17, 2022 
 
Washington Day Monday  February 21, 2022 
 
Cesar Chavez Day Friday  April 15, 2022 
 
Memorial Day Monday  May 30, 2022 
 
Juneteenth Day Monday  June 20, 2022 
 
 
 
PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING: 

▪ The 4/10 workweek schedule for summer 2021 will be 10 weeks long.  The 4/10 schedule 
begins the week of Monday, May 31, 2021, with the last week beginning Monday, August 2, 
2021.   

▪ The week with the Independence Day holiday will be a 3/10 workweek; full-time employees 
will work three 10-hour days the week of July 5, 2021. 

▪ Lincoln Day is not a holiday; the day was incorporated into the Fall Recess. 
 
 


